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Okells Brewery Junior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No.
1 5
2 9
3 6
4 4
5 8
6 39
7 7
8 3
9 15
10 #47
11 11
12 1
13 2
14 10
15 48
16 27
17 19
18 25
19 18
20 38
21 24
22 12
23 14
24 45
25 #42
26 31
27 20
28 62
29 26
30 22
31 50
32 30
33 43
34 51
35 61
36 28
37 36
38 65
39 40
40 59
41 54
42 44

Rider

Michael Dunlop
Jamie Coward
William Dunlop
Michael Rutter
Alan Oversby
Hefyn Owen
Philip McGurk
Cameron Donald
Danny Webb
Dave Moffitt
James Cowton
Daniel Cooper
Oliver Linsdell
Chris McGahan
Mark Purslow
Dave Matravers

David Madsen-Mygd

Steve Ferguson
Alex Sinclair
Dave Edwards
Ewan Hamilton
Dean Harrison
Peter Boast
Lancelot Unissart
David Hastings
Bill Swallow
Chris Petty
Jason Markham
Alec Whitwell
Daniel Hegarty
Maria Costello
Nick Jefferies
Bob Owen

Jack Hunter
Sam Johnson
Allan Brew
Keith Dixon
Edward Poole
Meredydd Owen
Christopher Bray
Grant Sellars
Arthur Browning

Fri Aug 26 21:07:03 2016

Machine/Entrant
MV Agusta
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
AJS
Norton
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Hales Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda

MV Agusta
Ducati
Honda
Drixton Honda
Aermacchi
Honda
Honda
Bates Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Norton
Ducati
Honda
Honda
Aermacchi
Seeley
Norton
Seeley
Ducati
Norton
Seeley

LapTime

22:04.280
22:16.358
22:25.138
22:35.814
22:45.721
23:05.109
23:07.150
23:14.647
23:29.618
23:31.458
23:36.164
23:37.052
23:37.601
23:48.982
23:53.550
23:56.005
23:56.633
24:04.653
24:20.466
24:22.813
24:26.576
24:28.015
24:33.653
24:34.809
24:49.814
24:50.299
24:52.738
24:53.474
24:56.874
24:58.610
25:00.395
25:04.302
25:05.636
25:08.903
25:17.604
25:20.629
25:28.335
25:32.925
25:39.952
25:46.018
25:56.071
25:56.377

Speed
102.567
101.640
100.977
100.182
99.455
98.063
97.919
97.392
96.358
96.232
95.913
95.853
95.815
95.052
94.749
94.587
94.546
94.021
93.003
92.854
92.616
92.525
92.171
92.099
91.171
91.141
90.993
90.948
90.741
90.636
90.528
90.293
90.213
90.018
89.502
89.324
88.873
88.607
88.203
87.857
87.289
87.272

Run

Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Tuesday, 23 August (Senior
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior CI
Friday, 26 August (Junior CI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Senior C
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior Cl
Friday, 26 August (Junior Cl
Friday, 26 August (Junior Cl
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju

Subclass
gpl
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
p2
gp2
gpl
gpl
p2
gp2
gp2
gp2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
250
p2
gp2
pl
p2
p2
pl
p2
p2
p2
250
250
pl
pl
p2
p2
pl
pl
pl
pl
pl
pl
pl

www.iomtt.com

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

C’/a:s'slc? c?
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PRESENTED BY ‘3 Bennetts

Okells Brewery Junior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

No.
49
#70
63
69
#53
84
73
57
68
66
46
67
64
82
23
#58
71
34
72
81
56
52

Rider

Brian Cooper
Jaeson Caunce
Tony Tuttle

Neil Watson
Derek Wilson
Karl Fox

Paul Matravers
Alan Bud Jackson
Billy Cummins
Mick Moreton
Bruno Leroy
Roy Phipps
Jeff Smith

Rod Graham
Adrian Harrison
Jimmy Creer
lan Michael Thompso
Geoff Bates
David Webber
Phil Woodall
Peter Creer
Jason Lamb

Fri Aug 26 21:07:03 2016

Machine/Entrant
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Norton
Suzuki
Suzuki
Seeley
Honda
Honda
Honda
Ducati
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Bates Honda
Seeley
BSA
Aermacchi
Honda

*Qualified status may change

LapTime

26:01.357
26:07.254
26:09.362
26:17.333
26:19.444
26:20.050
26:27.290
26:29.798
26:32.207
26:35.091
26:35.955
26:41.121
26:42.562
26:45.475
27:20.988
27:35.285
27:45.168
27:47.395
28:14.546
28:50.461
29:18.353
30:09.447

Speed
86.994
86.666
86.550
86.112
85.997
85.964
85.572
85.437
85.308
85.154
85.108
84.833
84.757
84.603
82.772
82.057
81.570
81.461
80.156
78.492
77.247
75.066
0

0

Run

Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Senior C
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Senior C
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Monday, 22 August (Junior
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju
Friday, 26 August (Senior C
Friday, 26 August (Junior CI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Tuesday, 23 August (Junior
Friday, 26 August (Junior ClI
Wednesday, 24 August (Ju

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Subclass
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
250
pl
250
250
pl
p2
p2
p2
pl
250
p2
p2
250
pl
pl
pl
p2
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Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*

Yes*
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